
2020 Para Track Nationals

Date: 1st - 3rd November 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Richie Bates Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, November 03 2019 7:27:16pm
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Event 6: Individual Pursuit 3000m Final
 - Result

1. 19 David NICHOLAS (Mackay Cycling Club) 3:32.483
Lap 1 23.007 23.007 (1)
Lap 2 16.914 39.921 (1)
Lap 3 16.637 56.558 (1)
Lap 4 16.949 1:13.508 (1)
Lap 5 17.131 1:30.640 (1)
Lap 6 17.314 1:47.954 (1)
Lap 7 17.322 2:05.276 (1)
Lap 8 17.231 2:22.508 (1)
Lap 9 17.302 2:39.811 (1)

Lap 10 17.453 2:57.264 (1)
Lap 11 17.505 3:14.770 (1)
Lap 12 17.713 3:32.483 (1)


